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OEM Reference

FIAT 7550923
FIAT 7650707
FIAT 7650923

BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
BRADI
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

sbs

VALEO
VALEO
METELLI
METELLI
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ATE

ATE

PAGID

HP (ZEBRA)
QH Benelux
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
OBTEC A/S
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
Brake ENGINEERING
fri.tech.
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
OPTIMAL
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e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

09302320
09302320
0986478235
0986478235
1151224
1151224
15047
1815202313
186156
186156
230157
230157
230235800
230235800
24012001431
24012001431
50911
53293
53293
5613258
561325J
561325J
6017361
61071
61071
610710
610710
613920
613920
815161610V
92034300
92034300
951147
BD0640
BDC3435
BG2330
BG2330
BS1070C
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